
13th

MH Atlântico, Peniche

CHALLENGES in 
CARDIOLOGY
7-8 july 2023

Organization Web Management

challengesincardiology.com

Preliminary Programme



13th

CHALLENGES in 
CARDIOLOGY 7 july | friday

12:00

12:45

13:30

14:45

15:30

16:15

16:45

11:15

10:30

10:00

17:30

Welcome to Challenges in Cardiology 2023

Advances and ongoing controversises in PFO closure

LIVE  CASE: Interventional Cardiovascular Unit: 
Leiria Hospital Centre

Worsening heart failure. A new concept

Lp(a) and the risk for cardiovascular disease

LUNCH

ECMO for cardiogenic shock: why, when and how?

How can we move from DAPT to a single agent after ACS?

BREAK / POSTER EXHIBITION

The future on oral anticoagulants. 
The bleeding risk can be reduced

Arterial Hypertension. 
The new document of guidelines



13th

CHALLENGES in 
CARDIOLOGY8 july | saturday

11:15

11:45

12:30

13:15

14:30

15:15

16:00

10:30

09:45

09:00 Moderated posters 

Non invasive imaging in CHD

TAVI. Is this the right time to extend the indications?

BREAK / POSTER EXHIBITION

Icosapent ethyl. It is possible to go further 
in cv risk reduction

Decreasing risk beyond LDL-C with ACL inhibitors: 
is it worth targeting inflammation?

LUNCH

Obesity. The new pandemic 

EVIGATION. The power of imaging in cardiovascular medicine

Closing remarks and awards



SPONSORS
Major sponsor

Gold sponsors

Silver sponsors

Supporter

94 avenue Gambetta - 75020 PARIS
+33 (0)1 85 56 97 00   www.carrenoir.com

Ce fichier est un document 
d’exécution créé sur Illustrator 
version CS6.

0 1 2

ÉCHELLE 1/1 TONS RECOMMANDÉS

SERVIER
SER_21_00001_Logo_Sign_RVB
JFB

Date : 19/07/2021

R=36 V=34 B=106
#24226a

R=234 V=92 B=71
#ea5c47


