13th CHALLENGES in CARDIOLOGY 7-8 july 2023 MH Atlântico, Peniche

Preliminary Programme

Scientific Support

Organization

Web Management

Official Agency



PHORMULA

factorchave⁹

13th CHALLENGES in CARDIOLOGY

7 july | friday

10:00	Welcome to Challenges in Cardiology 2023
10:30	Advances and ongoing controversises in PFO closure
11:15	LIVE CASE: Interventional Cardiovascular Unit: Leiria Hospital Centre
12:00	Worsening heart failure. A new concept
12:45	Lp(a) and the risk for cardiovascular disease
13:30	сипсн
14:45	ECMO for cardiogenic shock: why, when and how?
15:30	How can we move from DAPT to a single agent after ACS?
16:15	BREAK / POSTER EXHIBITION
16:45	The future on oral anticoagulants. The bleeding risk can be reduced
17:30	Arterial Hypertension. The new document of guidelines

8 july | saturday CHALLENGES in CARDIOLOGY

13th

09:00	Moderated posters
09:45	Non invasive imaging in CHD
10:30	TAVI. Is this the right time to extend the indications?
11:15	BREAK / POSTER EXHIBITION
11:45	lcosapent ethyl. It is possible to go further in cv risk reduction
12:30	Decreasing risk beyond LDL-C with ACL inhibitors: is it worth targeting inflammation?
13:15	LUNCH
14:30	Obesity. The new pandemic
15:15	EVIGATION. The power of imaging in cardiovascular medicine
16:00	Closing remarks and awards



Major sponsor



Gold sponsors



A. MENARINI PORTUGAL





MARIN



Silver sponsors



Bial Keeping life in mind











Supporter

